
To: 
Cc: Rich Kahn 
From: bellaklein 
Sent: Wed 1/14/2015 4:58:53 PM 
Subject.• Re: FPU 

Ok 
Thank you, 
Bella 

On Jan 14, 2015, at 11:47 AM, MIIIMElawrote: 

Oct 2014: JE went to PB for the day on Oct. 13 (he flew from LSJ to PB and on to NY) 

Jeffrey was also in PB Oct. 25-31 with a one day round trip to the Bahamas on the 29th! 

On Jan 14, 2015, at 11:32 AM, Richard Kahn ffote: 

lesley are you aware ofjee or guest days for oct / nov 2104 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

On Jan 14, 2015, at 11:28 AM, bellaklein 
ote: 

We need to compare current heating bill from PB to similar bill when PB had 
13 days guest visits. 

Thank you, 
Bella 
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2 AM 
  wrote: 

Hi Bella...not sure what is being asked here...1 don't know of any 
guests staying at JE's house recently...you 
would need to ask Louellallanusz...last time 
I `booked' guests at Jeffrey's PB house was 
awhile ago...I can try to find you those dates 
if you need them...it was a family from 
somewhere in Europe that stayed for about 6 
days I think.... 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Richard Kahn 

Subject: Re: FPU 
Date: January 14, 2015 at 
11:05:43 AM EST 
To: bellaklein 

do we have a means of comparison from other months to see if 
13 is a lot or guest days or not 

please advise 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York. NY 10022 

EFTA_R1_00677267 
EFTA02086836



On Jan 14, 2015, at 
11:04 AM, 
bellaklein 

FYI 
meter reading proved bill is correct. Guests 13 days in PB 
Thank you, 
Bella 
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